
 

PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
 

SSR - DVV Clarifications - Response write-up and Attachment Files 
 

 
Extended 

ID 

 
Deviations of Extended Question 

 
Affected 

Metrics 

 
Findings of DVV 

Name of the files in the 

College Web server and 

web site 

 

 

 

 

2.1 

 
Number of students year-wise during last five years 

HEI Input : 

2019- 2018- 2017- 2016- 2015- 

20 19 18 17 16 

 
1511 1627 1965 2291 2804 

1.2.3 

4.3.2 

1.3.3 
2.3.3 

4.2.4 

3.4.4 

5.1.2 

2.2.2 
5.1.1 

5.1.4 

 

 
 

Provide admission report for total students 

enrolled duly certified by competent 

authorities for the year 2015-16, 2016-17, 

2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-2020. 

 

 

 

 
2.1 Number of students year-wise 

during last five years -View 

 

https://prathyusha.edu.in/naac/criteria2/2.1dvv.pdf

