PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SSR - DVV Clarifications - Response write-up and Attachment Files

Extended ID	Deviations of Extended Question					Affected Metrics	Findings of DVV	Name of the files in the College Web server and web site
2.1	Number of students year-wise during last five years HEI Input:					1.2.3 4.3.2 1.3.3		
	2019- 20	2018- 19	2017- 18	2016- 17	2015- 16	2.3.3 4.2.4 3.4.4 5.1.2 2.2.2 5.1.1 5.1.4	Provide admission report for total students enrolled duly certified by competent authorities for the year 2015-16, 2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-2020.	2.1 Number of students year-wise during last five years - <u>View</u>
	1511	1627	1965	2291	2804			